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Finished Cattle

Finished Beef Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Beef Heifers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Holstein Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Market Bulls

Market Cows
Low Yielding
Thin Shelly

Baby Calves / Head
Beef
Dairy

Cow/Calf Pairs

Bred Heifers
Bred Cows

Market Hogs
230-280 Ibs

Market Sows
300-500 Ibs
Over 500 Ibs

Market Boars
300-700 Ibs

207.00

207.00

190.00

165.00
132.00

114.00
80.00

No Test

No Test

3,000.00

No Test
2,750.00

52.00

45.00

20.00

223.00

223.00

200.00

186.00

165.00
131.00
113.00

3,275.00

3,025.00

56.00

55.00

25.00

Special Feeder Cattle Sale

Feeder Cattle

Holstein Steers
400-800 lbs
800-1100 Ibs

Beef Steers & Bulls
300-400 Ibs
400-500 Ibs
500-600 Ibs
600-700 Ibs
700-800 Ibs
800-900 Ibs

Beef Heifers
300-400 Ibs
400-500 Ibs
500-600 Ibs
600-700 Ibs
700-800 Ibs
800-900 Ibs

Bred Heifers
Bred Cows

Cow/Calf Pairs

Discounts on plain, thin and odd lots

No Test
No Test

405.00
390.00
295.00
295.00
235.00
210.00

375.00
340.00
302.00
230.00
240.00
No Test

No Test

2,300.00

3,200.00

From December 3rd

467.00
435.00
325.00
368.00
255.00
227.00

415.00
407.00
375.00
322.00
290.00

2,700.00

3,750.00

of non-vaccinated feeder cattle & bulls

Goats/Head
Small Goats

Sheep
Fed Lambs 110-145 Ibs

Feeder Lambs
50-70 Ibs
70-90Ibs

Ewes

Utility & Good
Culls

190.00
120.00

200.00

220.00
220.00

100.00
60.00

300.00
255.00

240.00

275.00
275.00

160.00
90.00



Location

Description

(Sold Per 100 Weight)

Hinckley
Hinckley
Hinckley
Brook Park
Bruno
Center City
Finlayson
Shell Lake
Grantsburg
North Branch
Shell Lake
Finlayson
Hinckley

St. Croix Falls
Shell Lake
Amery
Frederic
Superior

St. Croix Falls
Amery

Shell Lake
Shell Lake
Shell Lake
Frederic

Representative Sales: Market Bulls

Black Cow
Black Cow
Black Cow
Red Cow
Red Cow
Black Cow
Black Cow
Holstein Cow
Red Cow
BWF Cow
Holstein Cow
Black Cow
Holstein Cow
Red Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
Black Cow
Red Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow

(Sold Per 100 Weight)

Pine City
Mora
Meadowlands
Hinckley

Red Bull

Black Bull
Black Bull
Black Bull

Weight
*This report represents a few selected animals, not the entire auction*

Representative Sales: Market Cows

1,635
1,725
1,795
1,250
1,045
1,310
1,600
1,790
1,455
1,380
1,780
1,650
1,775
1,250
1,680
1,945
1,575
1,235
1,315
1,795
1,535
1,700
1,700
1,300

2,130
1,960
1,715
1,995

#
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Price

165.00
158.00
157.00
156.00
153.00
150.00
149.00
146.00
145.00
141.00
139.00
137.00
137.00
137.00
133.00
133.00
128.00
126.00
126.00
124.00
123.00
119.00
119.00
112.00

186.00
179.00
176.00
165.00

**Sold by the head



Representative Sales: Finished Cattle
(Sold Per 100 Weight)

Milaca
Pine City
Comstock
Braham

Hinckley

Pine City
Shell Lake
Shell Lake
Pine City
Milaca
Osceola
Pine City

St Croix Falls

Representative Sales: Bred Cattle & Cow/Calf Pairs

Black Steer

Black Steer

Black Steers
Black/BWF Steers

Black/Red
Heifers/Steers

Black/Red Heifers
Black/Red Steers
Black/Red Steers
Black/RWF Steers
BWF/RWF Steers
Holstein Steer
Red Heifer
BWF/RWF Heifers

(Sold By The Head**)

Grantsburg

Brook Park
Brook Park
Brook Park
Brook Park

Black/Red Cows/Red
Heifer/Bull Calves Pairs

Red Cows Bred 7 Mo
Red Cow Bred 6 Mo
Red Cow Bred 7 Mo
Red Cow Bred 6 Mo

Representative Sales: Sheep & Goats
(Sheep Sold Per 100 Weight & Goats Sold By The Head**)

Zimmerman
Siren
Barnum
Foley

Sauk Rapids

Brook Park

Grantsburg
Clayton

Milaca

Becker
Brook Park
Dalbo

Brook Park
Clayton

Tan Billy Goat

White Wether Goat
Red & White Billy Goat
White Lambs

Brown/White Ram
Lambs

Black/Red 7

White/WBF/WRF Nanny

Goats

Black/Tan/White Ram
Lambs

Black/White Lambs

Red/WBF/WRF Nanny
Goats

Red/Tan Ewe/Ram
Lambs

WRF Nanny Goat

Black & White Wether
Goat

Tan/WBF Male Lambs
White Ewe

1,275
1,230
1,329
1,432

1,323

1,270
1,388
1,415
1,397
1,195
1,580
1,315
1,378

1,733

1,228
1,395
1,660
1,270

195
220
195

75

76

116

60
90
130

41
90
95

90
215
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218.00
221.00
223.00
222.75

223.00

220.00
222.00
221.00
222.00
217.00
200.00
223.00
221.00

3,275.00

3,025.00
2,900.00
2,800.00
2,750.00

380.00
380.00
300.00
290.00

275.00

260.00

240.00
240.00
230.00

215.00
210.00
200.00

200.00
105.00



Representative Sales: Hogs
(Sold Per 100 Weight)

Harris
Isanti

Harris

Isanti

Little Falls
Ogilvie
Ogilvie
Foreston
Ogilvie

Black & White/Red &

White Butchers 245 2
Black/Black & White/Red 349 7
Butchers

Black & White/Red &

White/White Butchers 212 10
Black/Black &

White/Red/Red & 385 14
White/White Butchers

White Sows 511 7
White Sows 472 22
White Sows 543 14
Red Sow 380 1
White Sows 432 22

Rock Creek

—Livestock Market—

Cattle, Hogs, Sheep, Goats

3923 State Hwy 70
Pine City, MN 55063

RockCreekLivestockMarket.com

Dale Heidelberger
Barn 320.629.1122

Dave Vandenheuvel - Manager
612.710.8084

Bob Young - Field Rep
612.505.9035

John Hoffman - Field Rep
715.222.1061

56.00

55.50

55.50

55.00

55.00
54.50
54.50
54.00
54.00



